S.NO.SEM/2018/587

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the
Part I (II Semester) Examination of M.A in Linguistics held in
May/June, 2018, is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidates
indicates that the <candidate 1s eligible to proceed to the
IT year class.

NOTE: -
1. ER-Essential Reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester
(Out of 400)
DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS
23611 AATHIRA VENUGOPAL (W) ER-L-6
D/O VENUGOPAL NADUVEETIL
23612 AMIT LUGUN ER-L-5
S/0 TURTAN LUGUN
23613 ANJULY SUKHAM (W) ER-L-5,L-6,L-7
D/0O BIHARI SUKHAM
23614 ANWESHA GOGOI (W) 236
D/0O BINODE KUMAR GOGOI
23615 ARUSHI GUPTA (W) ER-L-5,L-6
D/0O SANJAY GUPTA
23616 ASHMITA DEKA (W) ER-1L-6
D/0O NRIDUL DEKA
23617 BABITA MISHRA (W) ER-1L-6
D/O GAUTAM MISHRA
23618 BASUNDHARA CHOUDHURY (W) 265

D/O M K CHOUDHURY
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN LINGUISTICS PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

Name of Candidate ITI Semester

(Out of 400)

23619

23622

23623

23624

23625

23626

23627

23629

23631

23632

23633

23634

23635

23636

BHUVNESH KUMAR
D/0O MANGAL SINGH

GARIMA PRAKASH (W)
D/O OM PRAKASH

GURPREET SAINI (W)
D/0O LALIT K SAINI

HARSH SONKER
S/0 SUNIL PRAKASH

HIMANI BIHAGRA (W)
D/0O BHASKAR BIHAGRA

JYOTSNA HARIT (W)
D/0O DHARMESH KUMAR

KALPANA MANWAL (W)
D/0O RAJENDER MANDWAL

KUMARI ANKITA (W)
D/0O MANOJ KUMAR JHA

MRIDU PAVAN SARMAH
S/0 PUTUL PRAN SARMAH

MUNIB ALAM
S/0 SARBUDDIN

NAMKOI
S/0 PUSIBA

NEERAJ V MURALTI
S/0 V MURALI

NIHARIKA GOSWAMI (W)
D/O V K GOSWAMI

NISHTHA PAREEK (W)
D/0O MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK

FAILED

ER-L-6

235

FATILED

FATILED

(ABSENT IN SEM.-IT)

ER-L-5,1-6

254

279

FATILED

FATILED

ER-L-5,L-6

231

FATILED

FAILED

(ABSENT IN SEM.-IT)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN LINGUISTICS PART T

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2018.

ITI Semester
(Out of 400)

23637

23638

23639

23641

23642

23643

23644

23645

23646

23647

23648

23649

23650

23651

PRATHAMA GHOSH (W)
D/0O PRANAB KUMAR GHOSH

PRIYA CHAHAL (W)

D/0O RAVINDER KUMAR CHAHAL

RAJKUMAR HARRIS SINGH
S/0 R K BRAJLAL SINGH

RICHA KALRA (W)
D/O RAJESH KUMAR KALRA

ROHAN HASAN AHMED
S/0 ABUL HASAN R AHMED

S ARCHANA (W)
D/0O SHREEDHAR SUNDARESAN

SAURABH KUMAR NATH
S/0 LANKESWAR NATH

SAYONEE GOSWAMI (W)
D/O SUDIP KANTI GOSWAMI

SHATIKH MAAYZ NISAR
S/0 NISAR AHMAD

SHIVA SINGH (W)

SHIVANGI KAPOOR (W)
D/O GULSHAN KAPOOR

SHRIJANA CHHETRI (W)
D/0O DIPAK CHHETRI

SIDDHARTH CHAUHAN
S/0 CHANDRA KISHOR SINGH

SMARIKA (W)
D/0O MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

ER-L-6

239

FATILED

284

243

299

231

221

242

ER-L-5,L1-6

ER-L-5

ER-L-6,L-7

ER-L-5,L-6

310
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UNIVERSITY

M.A. IN ILI

OF DELHI

NGUISTICS PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

Roll No Name of Candidate IT Semester
(Out of 400)
DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS
23652 SUNNY ANAND ER-L-5,1L-6
S/0 NAND KUMAR CHAUBEY
23653 SUPARNA SINHA (W) ER-L-6
D/O SUSHIL KUMAR SINHA
23654 SYEDA JERIFA SABRIN (W) 238
D/O SYED TOUFIQUE HUSSAIN
23655 VILAYIL SOURENDRA BABU SOORAJ BABU ER-L-5,L-6
S/0 SURENDRA BABU
23656 KAUSHIKA NATH (W) 276
D/O KANDARPA KUMAR NATH
EX-STUDENT
71634 VILHOU SEKHOSE ER-L-5,L-6
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) ngfﬁfﬁ:—
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.5.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 14" August, 2018.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.
PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERTIA
(a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester
shall Dbe 40% in theory and 40% 1in Practical, wherever
applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester
Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester
Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both

theory & practical separately.
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(b)

-5-

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1°° year to
2" year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers
of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will
have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the
2" year of the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b)
above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned.
However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in
the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per
Clause (a) above.



