M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

LINGUISTICS

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part I (II Semester) Examination of M.A in Linguistics held in May/June, 2018, is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidates indicates that the candidate is eligible to proceed to the ${\tt II}$ year class.

NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential Reappear.

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No.	Name of Ca	andidate		Semester t of 400)
		DEPARTMENT	OF LINGUISTIC	SS

23611	AATHIRA VENUGOPAL (W) D/O VENUGOPAL NADUVEETIL	ER-L-6
23612	AMIT LUGUN S/O TURTAN LUGUN	ER-L-5
23613	ANJULY SUKHAM (W) D/O BIHARI SUKHAM	ER-L-5,L-6,L-7
23614	ANWESHA GOGOI (W) D/O BINODE KUMAR GOGOI	236
23615	ARUSHI GUPTA (W) D/O SANJAY GUPTA	ER-L-5,L-6
23616	ASHMITA DEKA (W) D/O NRIDUL DEKA	ER-L-6
23617	BABITA MISHRA (W) D/O GAUTAM MISHRA	ER-L-6
23618	BASUNDHARA CHOUDHURY (W) D/O M K CHOUDHURY	265

M.A.	ΙN	LINGUISTICS	PART	I	(II)	SEMESTER)	EXAMINATION	2018.
------	----	-------------	------	---	------	-----------	-------------	-------

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	II Semester (Out of 400)
	DEPARTMENT OF LING	
23619	BHUVNESH KUMAR D/O MANGAL SINGH	FAILED
23622	GARIMA PRAKASH (W) D/O OM PRAKASH	ER-L-6
23623	GURPREET SAINI (W) D/O LALIT K SAINI	235
23624	HARSH SONKER S/O SUNIL PRAKASH	FAILED
23625	HIMANI BIHAGRA (W) D/O BHASKAR BIHAGRA	FAILED (ABSENT IN SEMII
23626	JYOTSNA HARIT (W) D/O DHARMESH KUMAR	ER-L-5,L-6
23627	KALPANA MANWAL (W) D/O RAJENDER MANDWAL	254
23629	KUMARI ANKITA (W) D/O MANOJ KUMAR JHA	279
23631	MRIDU PAVAN SARMAH S/O PUTUL PRAN SARMAH	FAILED
23632	MUNIB ALAM S/O SARBUDDIN	FAILED
23633	NAMKOI S/O PUSIBA	ER-L-5,L-6
23634	NEERAJ V MURALI S/O V MURALI	231
23635	NIHARIKA GOSWAMI (W) D/O V K GOSWAMI	FAILED
23636	NISHTHA PAREEK (W) D/O MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK	FAILED (ABSENT IN SEMII)
		Contd.P/3

M.A. IN LINGUISTICS PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

Doll No. Name of Candidate II Compater

		II Semester (Out of 400)					
DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS							
	PRATHAMA GHOSH (W) D/O PRANAB KUMAR GHOSH	ER-L-6					
23638	PRIYA CHAHAL (W) D/O RAVINDER KUMAR CHAHAL	239					
23639	RAJKUMAR HARRIS SINGH S/O R K BRAJLAL SINGH	FAILED					
23641	RICHA KALRA (W) D/O RAJESH KUMAR KALRA	284					
23642	ROHAN HASAN AHMED S/O ABUL HASAN R AHMED	243					
23643	S ARCHANA (W) D/O SHREEDHAR SUNDARESAN	299					
23644	SAURABH KUMAR NATH S/O LANKESWAR NATH	231					
23645	SAYONEE GOSWAMI (W) D/O SUDIP KANTI GOSWAMI	221					
23646	SHAIKH MAAZ NISAR S/O NISAR AHMAD	242					
23647	SHIVA SINGH (W)	ER-L-5,L-6					
23648	SHIVANGI KAPOOR (W) D/O GULSHAN KAPOOR	ER-L-5					
23649	SHRIJANA CHHETRI (W) D/O DIPAK CHHETRI	ER-L-6,L-7					
23650	SIDDHARTH CHAUHAN S/O CHANDRA KISHOR SINGH	ER-L-5,L-6					
23651	SMARIKA (W)	310					

D/O MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

M.A.	IN	LINGUISTICS	PART	Ι	(II)	SEMESTER)) EXAMINATION	2018.
------	----	-------------	------	---	------	-----------	---------------	-------

.

Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester (Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS

23652	SUNNY ANAND S/O NAND KUMAR CHA	AUBEY	ER-L-5,L-6
23653	SUPARNA SINHA (W) D/O SUSHIL KUMAR S	SINHA	ER-L-6
23654	SYEDA JERIFA SABRI D/O SYED TOUFIQUE	• •	238
23655	VILAYIL SOURENDRA S/O SURENDRA BABU	BABU SOORAJ BABU	ER-L-5,L-6
23656	KAUSHIKA NATH (W) D/O KANDARPA KUMA	R NATH	276
		EX-STUDENT	

71634 VILHOU SEKHOSE ER-L-5, L-6

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 14th August, 2018.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.

- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from $1^{\rm st}$ year to $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.